SEPTEMBER

Mon, Sept 4

Meon;-Sept4
Tues, Sept 5

Thur, Sept 7

Mon, Sept 11

Mon, Sept 11

Tues, Sept 12

Thur, Sept 14

Mon, Sept 18

Mon, Sept 18

OCTOBER
Mon, Oct 2

Fri, Oct 6

Mon, Oct 9

Tues, Oct 10
Thur, Oct 12

Mon, Oct 16

Wed, Oct 18

Fri, Oct 20
Mon, Oct 23

Mon, Oct 23

PLEASE MARK YOUR CALENDAR.. ..

Labor Day NO SCHOOL

Policy M.S Library

Loren at Spring Green Lions Club

Budget/ERC M.S. Library

Facilities Study Group
-Core Committee Planning Mtg ~ M.S. Library

Loren at Town of Bear Creek

Board Meeting M.S. Library
(hire Pupil Services Director)

Buildings and Grounds M.S. Library

Loren and Scott at Arena Historical Society

Policy M.S Library

School Fair/ NO SCHOOL
Teacher In-Service

Budget/ERC M.S. Library

Loren at Town of Clyde
Board Meeting M.S. Library

Curriculum and Instruction M.S. Library

Facilities Study Group
-Core Committee Planning Mtg ~ M.S. Library

End of Quarter 1
Annual Meeting

Special Meeting
(approve budget; set next
school year start date; Board member
Roles and Responsibilities and
expulsion process - presented

by Eileen Brownlee)

H.S. Little Theater

H.S. Little Theater

5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
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